
	



	Skip to Main Content

	
	
	
	
		
			
				
								

			
 
			
				
					
	
		Search for:
		
	
	

				

			
 
		
 
	
 

	
		
			
				
					
													
								[image: TIMSS 2015 and TIMSS Advanced 2015 International Results]
															

												
									
 
			

							
					
							Home
	About
	About the Center
	Staff
	News
	Contact



	TIMSS
	2023
	2019
	2015
	2011
	2007
	2003
	1999
	1995
	ADVANCED
	2015
	2008
	1995



	PIRLS
	2026
	2021
	2016
	2011
	2006
	2001



	Publications
	International Databases
	IEA

					 
				
 
			       
		
 
					
				
					
					Menu
				
			

			
				
					
						Home
	About
	About the Center
	Staff
	News
	Contact



	TIMSS
	2023
	2019
	2015
	2011
	2007
	2003
	1999
	1995
	ADVANCED
	2015
	2008
	1995



	PIRLS
	2026
	2021
	2016
	2011
	2006
	2001



	Publications
	International Databases
	IEA

					

				

			

		 
	
 
	

	
	TIMSS 2015 INTERNATIONAL REPORTS

	




	
	


		
				Mathematics
	Science
	About TIMSS 2015
	Download Center
	Sitemap

		


		
TIMSS Advanced 2015
	

	


	

	

	
	
		
		
	




	
		
			
				Sorry, but the page you were trying to view does not exist.			


			It looks like this was the result of either:

					a mistyped address
	an out-of-date link


			
	
		Search for:
		
	
	

		

			

		

	

	
  
  	
  		 
					
								[image: ]



		
					
 
            					 
					
								TIMSS & PIRLS International Study Center

 188 Beacon St., Chestnut Hill, MA 02467, USA

Tel +1-617-552-1600

Fax +1-617-552-1203



		
					
 
		        		         
					
					    
      
    

  
					
 
	            			        

	  
	  
        

  

	
    		
    		        	© 2019 TIMSS & PIRLS International Study Center, Lynch School of Education, Boston College, and International Association for the Evaluation of Educational Achievement. 

All rights reserved.

		

    	



		

		



















	